CLAYTON STATE UNIVERSITY FEE SCHEDULE - FALL SEMESTER 2013- SUMMER SEMESTER 2014

DUAL ENROLLED HOPE ACCEL STUDENTS															
IN-STATE TUITION															
HOURS	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
TUITION- Regular classes STUDENT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR	154.14 PAYING T	308.28 TUITION A		616.56 CREDIT H	770.70 IOURS	924.84	1,078.98	1,233.12	1,387.26	1,541.40	1,695.54	1,849.68	2,003.82	2,157.96	2,312.00
OR															
TUITION- eCore classes STUDENT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR	189.00 2 PAYING E	378.00 DIFFEREN		756.00 / <mark>EEN eCO</mark>	945.00 RE AND RE	1134.00 GULAR TU		1512.00 <mark>ES</mark>	1701.00	1890.00	2079.00	2268.00	2457.00	1646.00	2835.00

Other Fees: Late Registration Fee 100.00

EXTRA COURSE FEES MAY APPLY TO SPECIFIC CLASSES

Dual and Joint enrolled students who wish to use the Student Activity Center (SAC) facility and the University Health Services must pay for those services out-of-pocket directly to those departments. The cost for SAC per semester is \$100.00 and the Health Clinic is \$46.00